
Grade 3 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

1 TB - Detailed 1 Bismu and the Panther Detailed Prose 6 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 1 Nouns 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Poem 2 The Champa Flower Detailed Poem 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 Jack and the Beanstalk Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 Cocoa Learns Manners Detailed Prose 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 TB - Poem 5 The Rainbow Detailed Poem 5 x SA1 x

1 WB 5 Adjectives 5 x SA1 x

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 What's Neema Eating Today? Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1 x

1 WB 6 Articles 5 x SA1 x

2 TB - Detailed 7 The Cracked Pot Detailed Prose 6 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 7 Verbs 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Poem 8 Babasaheb Detailed Poem 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 3 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 Androcles and the Lion Non-detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 WB 9 Adverbs 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Detailed 10 The Adventures of the Singh Family Detailed Prose 6 FA4 SA2 x

2 WB 10 Prepositions 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 TB - Poem 11 The City Train Detailed Poem 5 x SA2 x

2 WB 11 Conjunctions 5 x SA2 x

2 TB - Non-detailed 12 Tania Visits Tanali Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2 x

2 WB 12 Sentences 5 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 3 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 TB - Detailed 1 Bismu and the Panther Detailed Prose 6 FA1 SA1

1 WB 1 Nouns 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Poem 2 The Champa Flower Detailed Poem 5 FA1 SA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 Jack and the Beanstalk Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 Cocoa Learns Manners Detailed Prose 6 FA2 SA1

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 x SA1

1 TB - Poem 5 The Rainbow Detailed Poem 5 x SA1

1 WB 5 Adjectives 5 x SA1

2 TB - Non-detailed 6 What's Neema Eating Today? Non-detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2

2 WB 6 Articles 5 FA3 SA2

2 TB - Detailed 7 The Cracked Pot Detailed Prose 6 FA3 SA2

2 WB 7 Verbs 5 FA3 SA2

2 TB - Poem 8 Babasaheb Detailed Poem 5 x SA2



Grade 3 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 x SA2

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 Androcles and the Lion Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2

3 WB 9 Adverbs 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Detailed 10 The Adventures of the Singh Family Detailed Prose 6 FA4 SA3

3 WB 10 Prepositions 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Poem 11 The City Train Detailed Poem 5 FA4 SA3

3 WB 11 Conjunctions 5 x SA3

3 TB - Non-detailed 12 Tania Visits Tanali Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA3

3 WB 12 Sentences 5 x SA3



Grade 3 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Vertices and Diagonals of Two-Dimensional
Shapes 6 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Shapes and Numbers 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count by Thousands 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Compare 4-digit Numbers 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 4 Addition 4.1 Estimate the Sum of Two Numbers 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 Addition 4.2 Add 3-digit and 4-digit Numbers 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 Addition 4.3 Add 2-digit Numbers Mentally 3 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Subtraction 5.1 Estimate the Difference between Two
Numbers 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Subtraction 5.2 Subtract 3-digit and 4-digit Numbers 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Subtraction 5.3 Subtract 2-digit Numbers Mentally 4 x SA1 x

1 6 Multiplication 6.1 Multiply 2-digit Numbers 6 x SA1 x

1 6 Multiplication 6.2 Multiply 3-digit Numbers by 1-digit and 2-digit
Numbers 6 x SA1 x

1 6 Multiplication 6.3 Double 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers Mentally 3 x SA1 x

2 7 Time 7.1 Read a Calendar 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 7 Time 7.2 Read Time Correct to the Hour 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 3 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

2 8 Division 8.1 Divide 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers by 1-digit
Numbers 7 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Fractions 9.1 Fraction as a Part of a Whole 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 9 Fractions 9.2 Fraction of a Collection 4 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 10 Money 10.1 Convert Rupees to Paise 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 10 Money 10.2 Add and Subtract Money with Conversion 3 FA4 SA2 x

2 10 Money 10.3 Multiply and Divide Money 3 FA4 SA2 x

2 10 Money 10.4 Rate Charts and Bills 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 11 Measurements 11.1 Conversion of Standard Units of Length 4 x SA2 x

2 11 Measurements 11.2 Conversion of Standard Units of Weight 4 x SA2 x

2 11 Measurements 11.3 Conversion of Standard Units of Volume 4 x SA2 x

2 12 Data Handling 12.1 Record Data Using Tally Marks 4 x SA2 x

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 3 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Vertices and Diagonals of Two-Dimensional
Shapes 6 FA1 SA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Shapes and Numbers 4 FA1 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count by Thousands 5 FA1 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Compare 4-digit Numbers 5 FA1 SA1

1 4 Addition 4.1 Estimate the Sum of Two Numbers 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Addition 4.2 Add 3-digit and 4-digit Numbers 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Addition 4.3 Add 2-digit Numbers Mentally 3 FA2 SA1

1 5 Subtraction 5.1 Estimate the Difference between Two
Numbers 6 FA2 SA1

1 5 Subtraction 5.2 Subtract 3-digit and 4-digit Numbers 6 X SA1

1 5 Subtraction 5.3 Subtract 2-digit Numbers Mentally 4 X SA1

2 6 Multiplication 6.1 Multiply 2-digit Numbers 6 FA3 SA2

2 6 Multiplication 6.2 Multiply 3-digit Numbers by 1-digit and 2-digit
Numbers 6 FA3 SA2

2 6 Multiplication 6.3 Double 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers Mentally 3 FA3 SA2

2 7 Time 7.1 Read a Calendar 4 FA3 SA2

2 7 Time 7.2 Read Time Correct to the Hour 4 X SA2

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 3 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

2 8 Division 8.1 Divide 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers by 1-digit
Numbers 7 X SA2

3 9 Fractions 9.1 Fraction as a Part of a Whole 5 FA4 SA3

3 9 Fractions 9.2 Fraction of a Collection 4 FA4 SA3

3 10 Money 10.1 Convert Rupees to Paise 5 FA4 SA3

3 10 Money 10.2 Add and Subtract Money with Conversion 3 FA4 SA3

3 10 Money 10.3 Multiply and Divide Money 3 FA4 SA3

3 10 Money 10.4 Rate Charts and Bills 5 X SA3

3 11 Measurements 11.1 Conversion of Standard Units of Length 4 X SA3

3 11 Measurements 11.2 Conversion of Standard Units of Weight 4 X SA3

3 11 Measurements 11.3 Conversion of Standard Units of Volume 4 X SA3

3 12 Data Handling 12.1 Record Data Using Tally Marks 4 X SA3

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 3 Science 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 My Hobbies 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Family as First School 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Organ Systems 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 4 Skeletal System 4 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Way around Our Neighbourhood 4 FA2 SA1 x

1 6 Forms of Water 4 x SA1 x

1
Inside the Lab – A

Activity A1: Salt from Seawater
Activity A2: Create Your Compass

2

1 7 Sources of Light 5 x SA1 x

2 8 Composition of Air 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Stems and Leaves 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 10 Animals and Us 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2
Inside the Lab – B

Activity B1: My Lava Lamp
Activity B2: Leaves Leaves Everywhere!

2

2 11 Food Diversity 4 FA4 SA2 x

2 12 Types of Houses 4 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 3 Science 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

2 13 Travel with Family 4 x SA2 x

2 14 Communication without Speaking 3 x SA2 x

2
Inside the Lab – C

Activity C1: Cuisines of Different States
Activity C2: Make Your Script

2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 3 Science 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 My Hobbies 4 FA1 SA1

1 2 Family as First School 4 FA1 SA1

1 3 Organ Systems 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Skeletal System 4 FA2 SA1

1 5 Way around Our Neighbourhood 4 x SA1

1 6 Forms of Water 4 x SA1

1
Inside the Lab – A

Activity A1: Salt from Seawater
Activity A2: Create Your Compass

2

2 7 Sources of Light 5 FA3 SA2

2 8 Composition of Air 4 FA3 SA2

2 9 Stems and Leaves 5 x SA2

2 10 Animals and Us 5 x SA2

2
Inside the Lab – B

Activity B1: My Lava Lamp
Activity B2: Leaves Leaves Everywhere!

2

3 11 Food Diversity 4 FA4 SA3

3 12 Types of Houses 4 FA4 SA3



Grade 3 Science 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

3 13 Travel with Family 4 x SA3

3 14 Communication without Speaking 3 x SA3

3
Inside the Lab – C

Activity C1: Cuisines of Different States
Activity C2: Make Your Script

2



Grade 3 SST 2 Part

Part Lesson
No. Lesson Name Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 The Solar System 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 The Shape of the Earth 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Using and Making Maps 7 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 India's Physical Features 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Parts of India and Its Government 6 x SA1 x

2 6 Languages, Food and Clothing 7 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 7 Communities and Festivals 6 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 8 Our Occupations 7 FA4 SA2 x

2 9 What Is History? 6 FA4 SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 3 SST 3 Term

Term Lesson
No. Lesson Name Teaching

Days

Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 The Solar System 5 FA1 SA1

1 2 The Shape of the Earth 5 FA2 SA1

1 3 Using and Making Maps 7 x SA1

2 4 India's Physical Features 6 FA3 SA2

2 5 Parts of India and Its Government 6 FA3 SA2

2 6 Languages, Food and Clothing 7 x SA2

3 7 Communities and Festivals 6 FA4 SA3

3 8 Our Occupations 7 FA4 SA3

3 9 What Is History? 6 FA4 SA3


	English_G3_2P_3T
	English_G3_2P
	English_G3_3T

	Maths_G3_2P_3T
	Maths_G3_2P
	Maths_G3_3T

	Science_G3_2P_3T
	Science_Grade 3_2 Part
	Science_Grade 3_3 Term

	SST_G3_2P_3T
	SST_G3_P2
	SST_G3_3T


